SVENSK BILSPORT ‘ SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

SVENSKT SPORTVAGNSMEETING

HISTORISK BILSPORT HISTORISK BILSPORT

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2024

Free Practis Friday Knutstorp 2,087 km ..;.;.

BMW Cup / Car Challange 2024-07-05 09:40 . . . .
Practice started at 10:11:12 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.479 +2.027 10:14:17.031 5 1:15.430 10:18:28.550
(48) Mikael Lundvall 3 1:14.139 +2.687 10:15:31.170 6 1:15.630 +0.200 10:19:44.180
1 1:13.031 +5.371 10:14:21.520 4 1:11.452 10:16:42.622 p7 1:22.768 +7.338 10:21:06.948
2 1:09.396 +1.736 10:15:30.916 5 1:12.985 +1.533 10:17:55.607 8 4.275 -1:11.155 10:21:11.223
3 1:08.114 +0.454 10:16:39.030 6 1:12.592 +1.140 10:19:08.199
4 1:08.210 +0.550 10:17:47.240 7 1:12.630 +1.178 10:20:20.829
p5 1:12.044 +4.384 10:18:59.284 8 1:13.472 +2.020 10:21:34.301
6 2.740 -1:04.920 10:19:02.024 9 1:12.708 +1.256 10:22:47.009
7 1:51.327 +43.667 10:20:53.351 10 1:12.794 +1.342 10:23:59.803
8 1:07.771 +0.111 10:22:01.122 " 1:12.598 +1.146 10:25:12.401
9 1:07.660 10:23:08.782 p12 1:37.441 +25.989 10:26:49.842
p10 1:17.017 +9.357 10:24:25.799
1 2.935 -1:04.725 10:24:28.734 (35) Elliot Skoow
1 1:12.896 +1.249 10:14:23.945
(3) Emil Brodin 2 1:12.663 +1.016 10:15:36.608
1 1:48.178 +39.757 10:13:09.040 p3 1:22.078 +10.431 10:16:58.686
2 1:09.614 +1.193 10:14:18.654 4 3.824 -1:07.823 10:17:02.510
3 1:10.716 +2.295 10:15:29.370 5 3:27.470 +2:15.823 10:20:29.980
4 1:09.141 +0.720 10:16:38.511 p6 1:23.213 +11.566 10:21:53.193
5 1:08.421 10:17:46.932 7 3.538 -1:08.109 10:21:56.731
6 1:08.614 +0.193 10:18:55.546 8 1:42.670 +31.023 10:23:39.401
7 1:10.506 +2.085 10:20:06.052 9 1:11.647 10:24:51.048
8 1:09.466 +1.045 10:21:15.518 10 1:15.281 +3.634 10:26:06.329
9 1:10.843 +2.422 10:22:26.361 p11 1:22.761 +11.114 10:27:29.090
10 1:10.587 +2.166 10:23:36.948
1 1:09.936 +1.515 10:24:46.884 (19) Ola Hakansson
12 1:13.935 +5.514 10:26:00.819 1 1:13.801 +2.129 10:14:32.011
13 1:11.780 +3.359 10:27:12.599 2 1:11.672 10:15:43.683
p3 1:24.492 +12.820 10:17:08.175
(78) Kristoffer Edstrom 4 4.410 -1:07.262 10:17:12.585
1 1:45.352 +36.760 10:13:24.702
2 1:12.945 +4.353 10:14:37.647 (50) Torsten Ekman
3 1:16.108 +7.516 10:15:53.755 1 1:19.657 +7.269 10:14:55.376
4 1:13.552 +4.960 10:17:07.307 p2 1:34.555 +22.167 10:16:29.931
5 1:11.171 +2.579 10:18:18.478 3 3.589 -1:08.799 10:16:33.520
6 1:10.779 +2.187 10:19:29.257 4 3:15.010 +2:02.622 10:19:48.530
p7 1:14.810 +6.218 10:20:44.067 5 1:16.830 +4.442 10:21:05.360
8 4.134 -1:04.458 10:20:48.201 6 1:13.959 +1.571 10:22:19.319
9 2:03.212 +54.620 10:22:51.413 7 1:13.128 +0.740 10:23:32.447
10 1:08.592 10:24:00.005 8 1:12.388 10:24:44.835
1 1:09.740 +1.148 10:25:09.745 9 1:16.323 +3.935 10:26:01.158
12 1:09.718 +1.126 10:26:19.463 p10 1:31.458 +19.070 10:27:32.616
13 1:10.672 +2.080 10:27:30.135
(66) Peter Norrman
(77) Hakan Zaar 1 1:21.480 +6.153 10:14:31.946
1 1:43.222 +34.447 10:13:18.870 2 1:21.614 +6.287 10:15:53.560
2 1:14.076 +5.301 10:14:32.946 3 1:19.116 +3.789 10:17:12.676
3 1:11.571 +2.796 10:15:44.517 4 1:24.933 +9.606 10:18:37.609
4 1:10.298 +1.523 10:16:54.815 p5 1:23.272 +7.945 10:20:00.881
5 1:09.380 +0.605 10:18:04.195 6 3.105 -1:12.222 10:20:03.986
6 1:09.019 +0.244 10:19:13.214 7 2:07.147 +51.820 10:22:11.133
p7 1:14.689 +5.914 10:20:27.903 8 1:17.567 +2.240 10:23:28.700
8 2.992 -1:05.783 10:20:30.895 9 1:15.327 10:24:44.027
9 2:28.500 +1:19.725 10:22:59.395 10 1:16.688 +1.361 10:26:00.715
10 1:09.439 +0.664 10:24:08.834 " 1:16.481 +1.154 10:27:17.196
1 1:09.456 +0.681 10:25:18.290
12 1:08.775 10:26:27.065 (69) Daniel Lofvall
13 1:08.778 +0.003 10:27:35.843 1 1:47.880 +32.450 10:13:16.848
2 1:18.343 +2.913 10:14:35.191
(59) Sune Svensson 3 1:19.566 +4.136 10:15:54.757
1 1:50.651 +39.199 10:13:03.552 4 1:18.363 +2.933 10:17:13.120
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